Courtenay Food Truck Survey

Q1 Are you in favour of creating more
opportunities for food trucks in the City of
Courtenay?

Answered: 1,015 Skipped: 6

Yes

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.88% 963
No 5.12% 52
Total 1,015
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Courtenay Food Truck Survey

Q2 Please tell us more about yourself.
Select all that apply. Are you:

Answered: 914 Skipped: 107

City of
Courtenay...

Employed in
Courtenay

City of
Courtenay...

City of
Courtenay...

Food truck
owner or...

Interested in
owning or...

Visitor to the
City of...

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
City of Courtenay resident
Employed in Courtenay
City of Courtenay restaurant owner or operator
City of Courtenay business owner or operator - non restaurant
Food truck owner or operator
Interested in owning or operating a food truck

Visitor to the City of Courtenay

Total Respondents: 914
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Courtenay Food Truck Survey

Q3 Where do you think food trucks should
be allowed in the City of Courtenay? (select
all that apply)

Answered: 1,008 Skipped: 13

Private
property (i....

City streets

Public
property (i....

Residential
areas

Commercial
areas

I’'m not in
favour of fo...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Private property (i.e. private parking areas) 67.66% 682
City streets 72.62% 732
Public property (i.e. parks, City of Courtenay facilities) 90.48% 912
Residential areas 18.65% 188
Commercial areas 74.11% 747
I'm not in favour of food trucks 3.47% 35

Total Respondents: 1,008
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Courtenay Food Truck Survey

Q4 What distance should food trucks be
required to maintain from established brick-
and-mortar restaurants?

Answered: 981 Skipped: 40

At least 30
metres away...

At least 50
metres away...

At least 100
metres away...

I don't think
there should...
I'm not in
favour of fo...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices
At least 30 metres away from restaurants
At least 50 metres away from restaurants
At least 100 metres away from restaurants
| don't think there should be any restrictions on distance. Food trucks should be allowed to park close to restaurants

I'm not in favour of food trucks

Total
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15.90%
18.55%
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47.91%

4.79%
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Courtenay Food Truck Survey

Q5 Should the total number of food trucks
in Courtenay be limited?

Answered: 1,006 Skipped: 15

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 40.56% 408
No 59.44% 598
Total 1,006
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